GKORY		·		

201004010000097590 1/3 \$35.70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
04/01/2010 01:29:52 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

# G C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	26-1902		- ·· ··			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG Alabama Pov 600 N. 18th	wer Company					
Diffingham	, Alabaina 3.	3203				
<u></u>						
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FUTAL TIAL ORGANIZATION'S NA	ULL LEGAL NAMI	E - insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a o	r 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE (NLY
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	NAME		FIRST NAME	EMIODI E	A1 A A A C	
Mor:	5		D'ane	MIDDLE	INAIVIE	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	212-	11	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	L C SA
	DEBTOR					NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>оле</u> de	otor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or cor	mbine names		
	-	•		•	•	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN		2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG/	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	ORGANIZATION '		•	,	., ,	
	DEBTOR					LINONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S	DEBTOR NAME (or NAME or	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a o	or 3b)		NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA Alabama Power	DEBTOR NAME of ME	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a o	or 3b)		NONE
Ja. ORGANIZATION'S NA	DEBTOR NAME of MAME of ME	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a o		NAME	
Alabama Power OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	DEBTOR NAME of MAME of ME	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S		or 3b)	NAME	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS	DEBTOR NAME of MAME of ME	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME POSTAL CODE	
Alabama Power OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street	NAME (or NAME of ME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE		SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS	NAME (or NAME of ME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI	NAME (or NAME of ME AME NT covers the following NG HEAT PI	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOC	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN	NAME (or NAME of ME) AME NT covers the following the ME of MEAT PI I ITEM#14 O	ing collateral:	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOC	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN	NAME (or NAME of ME) AME NT covers the following the ME of MEAT PI I ITEM#14 O	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOC	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND:	NAME (or NAME of ME AME NT covers the following ST PI I TEM#14 O	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOC	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND:	NAME (or NAME of ME AME NT covers the following of MEAT PROPERTY OF MEAT	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST	CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATEMENT:	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND:	NAME (or NAME of ME AME NT covers the following of MEAT PROPERTY OF MEAT	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST	CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATEMENT:	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND:	NAME (or NAME of ME AME NT covers the following of MEAT PROPERTY OF MEAT	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST 24-JA2 91008244	CITY Birmingham AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATEMENT:	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35203	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND:	NAME (or NAME of ME NAME NAM	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST 24-TA2 91008244 0	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham O AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATEMENT: MODEL: SERIAL:	STATE AL	POSTAL CODE 35203 THE PROPERTY	SUFFIX
Alabama Power 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18th Street 4. This FINANCING STATEMEN THE FOLLOWI DESCRIBED IN BRAND: R MODEL: RP SERIAL: 74 AMOUNT:	NAME (or NAME of ME NAME NAM	ing collateral: UMP WAS INSTALLED F THIS FINANCING ST 24-TA2 91008244 0	FIRST NAME CITY Birmingham O AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATEMENT: MODEL: SERIAL: SERIAL: NEE/CONSIGNOR 17. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO	SELLER/BUY	POSTAL CODE 35203 THE PROPERTY AG. LIEN NO.	SUFFIX COUNTRY US

CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			20100401000097550 270 00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate 04/01/2010 01:29:52 PM FILED		
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR	b) ON RELATED FINANCING	STATEMENT			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
Morris	Diane	S.			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT I	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	THE one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or con	E ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			
		E II COT TACIVILE	MIDDLE	: NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO F ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		N 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	any NON
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S	P'S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b	0)		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing 14. Description of real estate:	,	ted 16. Additional collateral description:			

15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.	
Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.	
Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY	
Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years	
Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years	

WARRANTY DEED

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY	
599,900.00	ENTS, that for and in consideration of the sum of paid by
Diane S. Morris an unmarried woman	(hereinafter
to Doona Ellen Williams an unmarrie	(hereinafter
called "Grantor"), receipt whereor is acknowledge	II' file 2ffill Citatilot does neicol Brant, perbant, sen anna
convey unto the said Dlane S. Morrison (hereinafter called "Grantee"), all right, title, interesting and being situated in Shelby	is an urmarried woman est and claim in or to the following described real estate County, Alabama, to-wit:
Lot 35, according to the survey of recorded in Map Book 25, Page 34, : Alabama.	Second Sector, Hidden Creek II, as in the Probate Office of Shelby County,
Property address: 221 Coales Brank	ch Lane, Helena, AL 35080
Proerty to become the Homestead of	
Subject to taxes for the year 2000 and rights-of-way, limitations, covenants and rights, if any.	d subsequent years, easements, restrictions, reservations, conditions of record, if any, and mineral and mining
\$69,900.00 of the purchase loan executed and recorded simultaneously	price is being paid by the proceeds of a first mortgage y herewith.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said Grantee,	its successors and assigns forever.
undersigned, express or implied, except that there premises conveyed which were created or suffered	ranty or representation of any kind on the part of the are no liens or encumbrances outstanding against the by the undersigned and not specifically excepted herein.
and neither this instrument nor anything herein contabligation on the part of the undersigned in its	igned solely in the representative capacity named herein, tained shall be construed as creating any indebtedness or individual or corporate capacity, and the undersigned perty now or hereafter held by it in the representative
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we have here day of October 199	eunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s), this the 15
Grantor	Grantor Ellen William
CIRRO	CH BUILDS
STATE OF ALABAMA) COUNTY OF SHELBY)	10/18/1999-42984 10/18/1999-42984 CERTIFIED
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in Corma Ellen Williams an unmarried we	STATE OF STATE CONTINATOR AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PER
verse primi arritant in inspirition in	MINELLY SELECTION OF THE PARTY
	contents of the conveyance, he/she executed the same
Given under my hand and official seal this	15 day of October, 1999.
	Dacu Mauch
	Notary Public Commission Expires: 12/23/00
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:	SEND TAX NOTICES TO: Diame S. Morris
Kevin K. Hays, P.C. 200 Canyon Park Drive	
Pelham, Alabama 35124	221 Coales Branch Lane Pelham, AL 35124

20100401000097590 3/3 \$35.70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/01/2010 01:29:52 PM FILED/CERT